SPHS Grants 2018

Grants to Institutions
Applicant

Enrico Prodi

Fiona Haarer

Melissa Mallows

Giovanna Di Martino
Emilia Savva/Dimitrios Kanellakis
Antony Makrinos
Katherine Mawford
Anthony Hooper

Christy Constantakopoulou
R Zetti/J Messenger

James Lloyd

Apostolos Sarris

Paola Bassino/Nicolo Benzi
Claire Jackson

Andrew Morrison

Kate Baylis *

Alice Field

Alexia Petsalis-Diomidis
Chryssanthi Papadopoulou
Chryssanthi Papadopoulou
Keith Maclennan

Maria Fragoulaki

Megan Rogers

Rosie Wyles

BIAA

Anna Marmodoro

Thomas Phillips/Oliver Thomas
Rosalind Thomas

Maria Oikonomou

Antony Hirst/Martine Cuypers
Ahuvia Kahane

Christine Plastow

Jenny Bryan

Rebecca Rusk

Stephen Todd

Leventis Grants to Schools
Applicant
Gemma Williams
Sandra Barker
Kate Baylis
Kate Baylis*
Vasiliki Zali
Alex Millington
Hannah Stokes
Helene Welton
Lidia Kuhivchak
Paul Holt
Sean Cranitch
Angela Hay
Elizabeth Hilton
Kate Addison

Dover Fund Grants
Applicant

Mark Huggins
Edward Jones
Christopher Fleming

Institution

Ca' Foscari University, Venice
London Summer School in Classics
Stretch Didcot

University of Oxford
University of Oxford

ucL

University of Mancester
Durham University

Birkbeck College

University of St Andrews
University of Reading
FORTH/GeoSAt ReSeArch LAB
University of Winchester/UCL
University of Cambridge
University of Manchester
JACT Greek, Latin SS
University of Bristol
University of St Andrews
BSA

BSA

JACT Greek Summer School
Cardiff & ICS

Actors of Dionysus

University of Kent

BIAA

University of Oxford

Univ of Oxford/Nottingham
University of Oxford

Swansea University

Trinity College Dublin

Royal Holloway

ucL

University of Manchester
University of Reading
University of Manchester

Institution
Allerton Grange School
Taverham High School
JSST Class Civ & AH summer school
JACT Greek, Latin SS
University of Liverpool
Beaconsfield High School
Milton Keynes College
Devonport High School for Boys
Beauchamp college
Priory School, Lewes
St Patrick's Cath PS Kentish Town
Heartlands Community Trust
Swarland Primary
JSST Summer school 2019

Institution

University of Edinburgh
University of Oxford
UWTSD Lampeter

Purpose

accommodation for 3 bursary holders for colloquium ‘John Tzetzes'
Travel grants for the summer school

Greek & Roman festival, expenses for storytellers, museum transport etc
Annual PGR Drama symposium, two student bursaries

Pathology of Love conference, student bursaries

SS in Homer, travel bursaries

AMPAL

Plato on comedy -project, seminars, workshops, conference

2 x £200Student bursaries for excavation in Despotiko 2019

Celtic Conf in Classics panel, Student bursaries, £150 non-UK, £100 UK
Postgraduate bursaries for conference Music and materiality

Digital Humanities and Ritual Space conf, 5 PhD/ECR bursaries, day trip
Postgrad speaker travel cost, “Sophistic Views of the Epic Past" conf
Travel bursaries for PG & ECR Heliodorus in New Contexts conf
Philosophical letters conference, 5 x postgrad student bursaries

student bursaries

Classics & Ancient history society play Medea, costumes, props
Classical marvels conference, 2 postgrad bursaries

Fieldwork bursary

UG Summer school BSA

fund one student for the whole of the course

Thucydides Global workshop - student bursaries

production of Medea, research and development costs

Student production of Lysistrata: ads (218) and set materials (280)
annual fieldwork bursary

Travel costs for 3 conference speakers, "Aristotelian Biology..."
Postgrad bursaries for Reading the Iliad scholia conf, £20 Oxf, £50 non-Oxf
2 grad bursaries to Fondation Hardt

Bursaries for SS in ancient languages (4 half or 2 full bursaries)
Bursary for a postgrad student for summer school in Byzantine Greek
Student travel bursaries for ‘Heidegger and the Classics’ workshop

6 postgrad bursaries (conference fee, cost of subsistence)

Northern Assoc Anc Philosophy meeting, 4 grad bursaries

Keeping it in the family - 4 postgrad bursaries

Constructing the Public Intellectual - 4 student bursaries

Purpose

purchase textbooks for Classical Civilisation GCSE and A-level
OCR Classical civ GCSE books
student burseries for summer school
student bursaries

Books etc materials for 'Liverpool Ancient Greek Academy” project
Books for Greek club

books and journals for Classical Subject Library

26 copies of OCR Classical Civilisation GCSE books

OCR Classical Civilisation textbooks, GCSE

10 copies of books, OCR Classical Civilisation GCSE
Storytelling event, fees for storytellers and extra staff
Class civ GCSE books

book purchase

Student bursaries

Purpose

Expenses research trip to Vatican library

Research trip to Athens, travel and other costs
Accommodation & fee, Celtic conference in classics

Award
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200.00
250.00
150.00
180.00
200.00
100.00
300.00
2,000.00
200.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
250.00
400.00
1,000.00
400.00
400.00
200.00
280.00
400.00
100.00
200.00
1,000.00
150.00
300.00
150.00
200.00
200.00
240.00
100.00
11,100.00

Recommendation

£
£
£
£
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689.50
300.00
500.00
300.00
1,000.00
325.00
300.00
584.74
499.80
203.33
200.00
756.00
250.00
300.00
6,208.46

Recommendation

£

£
£
£

350.00
160.00
160.00
670.00



