SPHS Grants 2018

Grants to Institutions				
Applicant	Institution	Purpose	Award	
Enrico Prodi	Ca' Foscari University, Venice	accommodation for 3 bursary holders for colloquium 'John Tzetzes'	£	200.00
Fiona Haarer	London Summer School in Classics	Travel grants for the summer school	£	250.00
Melissa Mallows	Stretch Didcot	Greek & Roman festival, expenses for storytellers, museum transport etc	£	150.00
Giovanna Di Martino	University of Oxford	Annual PGR Drama symposium, two student bursaries	£	180.00
Emilia Savva/Dimitrios Kanellakis	University of Oxford	Pathology of Love conference, student bursaries	£	200.00
Antony Makrinos	UCL	SS in Homer, travel bursaries	£	100.00
Katherine Mawford	University of Mancester	AMPAL	£	300.00
Anthony Hooper	Durham University	Plato on comedy -project, seminars, workshops, conference	£	2,000.00
Christy Constantakopoulou	Birkbeck College	2 x £200Student bursaries for excavation in Despotiko 2019	£	200.00
R Zetti/J Messenger	University of St Andrews	Celtic Conf in Classics panel, Student bursaries, £150 non-UK, £100 UK	£	250.00
James Lloyd	University of Reading	Postgraduate bursaries for conference Music and materiality	£	200.00
Apostolos Sarris	FORTH/GeoSAt ReSeArch LAB	Digital Humanities and Ritual Space conf, 5 PhD/ECR bursaries, day trip	£	200.00
Paola Bassino/Nicolo Benzi	University of Winchester/UCL	Postgrad speaker travel cost, "Sophistic Views of the Epic Past" conf	£	200.00
Claire Jackson	University of Cambridge	Travel bursaries for PG & ECR Heliodorus in New Contexts conf	£	200.00
Andrew Morrison	University of Manchester	Philosophical letters conference, 5 x postgrad student bursaries	£	200.00
Kate Baylis *	JACT Greek, Latin SS	student bursaries	£	200.00
Alice Field	University of Bristol	Classics & Ancient history society play Medea, costumes, props	£	100.00
Alexia Petsalis-Diomidis	University of St Andrews	Classical marvels conference, 2 postgrad bursaries	£	250.00
	BSA	Fieldwork bursary	£	400.00
Chryssanthi Papadopoulou	BSA BSA	UG Summer school BSA	£	1.000.00
Chryssanthi Papadopoulou				,
Keith Maclennan	JACT Greek Summer School	fund one student for the whole of the course	£	400.00
Maria Fragoulaki	Cardiff & ICS	Thucydides Global workshop - student bursaries	£	400.00
Megan Rogers	Actors of Dionysus	production of Medea, research and development costs	£	200.00
Rosie Wyles	University of Kent	Student production of Lysistrata: ads (218) and set materials (280)	£	280.00
BIAA	BIAA	annual fieldwork bursary	£	400.00
Anna Marmodoro	University of Oxford	Travel costs for 3 conference speakers, "Aristotelian Biology"	£	100.00
Thomas Phillips/Oliver Thomas	Univ of Oxford/Nottingham	Postgrad bursaries for Reading the Iliad scholia conf, £20 Oxf, £50 non-Oxf	£	200.00
Rosalind Thomas	University of Oxford	2 grad bursaries to Fondation Hardt	£	1,000.00
Maria Oikonomou	Swansea University	Bursaries for SS in ancient languages (4 half or 2 full bursaries)	£	150.00
Antony Hirst/Martine Cuypers	Trinity College Dublin	Bursary for a postgrad student for summer school in Byzantine Greek	£	300.00
Ahuvia Kahane	Royal Holloway	Student travel bursaries for 'Heidegger and the Classics' workshop	£	150.00
Christine Plastow	UCL	6 postgrad bursaries (conference fee, cost of subsistence)	£	200.00
Jenny Bryan	University of Manchester	Northern Assoc Anc Philosophy meeting, 4 grad bursaries	£	200.00
Rebecca Rusk	University of Reading	Keeping it in the family - 4 postgrad bursaries	£	240.00
Stephen Todd	University of Manchester	Constructing the Public Intellectual - 4 student bursaries	£	100.00
			£	11,100.00
Leventis Grants to Schools				
Applicant	Institution	Purpose	Recomm	
Gemma Williams	Allerton Grange School	purchase textbooks for Classical Civilisation GCSE and A-level	£	689.59
Sandra Barker	Taverham High School	OCR Classical civ GCSE books	£	300.00
Kate Baylis	JSST Class Civ & AH summer school	student burseries for summer school	£	500.00
Kate Baylis*	JACT Greek, Latin SS	student bursaries	£	300.00
Vasiliki Zali	University of Liverpool	Books etc materials for 'Liverpool Ancient Greek Academy' project	£	1,000.00
Alex Millington	Beaconsfield High School	Books for Greek club	£	325.00
Hannah Stokes	Milton Keynes College	books and journals for Classical Subject Library	£	300.00
Helene Welton	Devonport High School for Boys	26 copies of OCR Classical Civilisation GCSE books	£	584.74
Lidia Kuhivchak	Beauchamp college	OCR Classical Civilisation textbooks, GCSE	£	499.80
Paul Holt	Priory School, Lewes	10 copies of books, OCR Classical Civilisation GCSE	£	203.33
Sean Cranitch	St Patrick's Cath PS Kentish Town	Storytelling event, fees for storytellers and extra staff	£	200.00
Angela Hay	Heartlands Community Trust	Class civ GCSE books	£	756.00
Elizabeth Hilton	Swarland Primary	book purchase	£	250.00
Kate Addison	JSST Summer school 2019	Student bursaries	£	300.00
			£	6,208.46
Dover Fund Grants				
Applicant	Institution	Purpose	Recomn	nendation
Mark Huggins	University of Edinburgh	Expenses research trip to Vatican library	£	350.00
Edward Jones	University of Oxford	Research trip to Athens, travel and other costs	£	160.00
CILL I FI !	LINVITOD I	Accommodation & fee, Celtic conference in classics	£	160.00
Christopher Fleming	UWTSD Lampeter	Accommodation & ree, Cente conference in classics	£	100.00
Christopher Fleming	UW ISD Lampeter	Accommodation & ree, Cente conference in classics	£	670.00